1
For more products
and information visit:
SAL-0010-2
PACKAGED HEAT PUMP
SOLUTIONS
KODIAK COILS

Joule-Samsung
Air Source Heat Pump  Product Range
HHSM
-G600005-1
HHSM
-G600008-1
HHSM-
G600012-1
HHSM-
G600016-1
HHSM
G600016-3
Capacity 5kW 8kW 12kW 16kW 16kW
Power 1Φ 3Φ
Packaged
HUGH-180COM-3C 180L COMPACT
HUGH-230COM-3C 230L COMPACT
Pre-Plumbed
HUGH-G6150-L3C 150L STANDARD
HUGH-G6170-L3C 170L STANDARD
HUGH-G6200-L3C 200L STANDARD
HUGH-G6250-L3C 250L STANDARD
HUGH-G6300-N3C 300L STANDARD
HUGH-G6150-S3C 150L SLIMLINE
HUGH-G6170-S3C 170L SLIMLINE
HUGS-G6200-L3C 200L SOLAR
HUGS-G6250-N3C 250L SOLAR
HUGS-G6300-N3C 300L SOLAR
Standalone
1PH SO SYS
3PH SO SYS
Buffer